
ner

VILLAGE OF WESTON
Comparison of Dec. 2008 & Dec. 2009 Property Tax Bills

90-Gallon Garbage Container 45-Gallon Garbage Contai

Dec. 2008 Dec. 2009 Dec. 2008 Dec. 2009

Combined Tax Rate 20$       .8946 20.4183$       Combined Tax Rate 20.8946$       20.4183$       

Lottery Credit $          85.67 77.15$           Lottery Credit 85.67$           77.15$           
First Dollar Credit $          37.12 67.62$           First Dollar Credit 37.12$           67.62$           

Garbage Charge Garbage Charge
90 gallon container 1$         15.56 126.08$         45 gallon container 102.24$         112.76$         

Change in Dec. 2009 property tax bill if your assessed home value is: Change in Dec. 2009 property tax bill if your assessed home value is:
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75,000$         1,5$      59.87 $    1,512.68  (47.19)$             75,00$         0 1,546.55$      1,499.36$      (47.19)$             
100,000$       2,0$      82.23 $    2,023.14  (59.09)$             100,00$       0 2,068.91$      2,009.82$      (59.09)$             
125,000$       2,6$      04.60 $    2,533.60  (71.00)$             125,00$       0 2,591.28$      2,520.28$      (71.00)$             
150,000$       3,1$      26.96 $    3,044.06  (82.90)$             150,00$       0 3,113.64$      3,030.74$      (82.90)$             
175,000$       3,6$      49.33 $    3,554.51  (94.82)$             175,00$       0 3,636.01$      3,541.19$      (94.82)$             
200,000$       4,1$      71.69 $    4,064.97  (106.72)$           200,00$       0 4,158.37$      4,051.65$      (106.72)$           
225,000$       4,6$      94.06 $    4,575.43  (118.63)$           225,00$       0 4,680.74$      4,562.11$      (118.63)$           
250,000$       5,2$      16.42 $    5,085.89  (130.53)$           250,00$       0 5,203.10$      5,072.57$      (130.53)$           
275,000$       5,7$      38.79 $    5,596.34  (142.45)$           275,00$       0 5,725.47$      5,583.02$      (142.45)$           
300,000$       6,2$      61.15 $    6,106.80  (154.35)$           300,00$       0 6,247.83$      6,093.48$      (154.35)$           
325,000$       6,7$      83.52 $    6,617.26  (166.26)$           325,00$       0 6,770.20$      6,603.94$      (166.26)$           
350,000$       7,3$      05.88 $    7,127.72  (178.16)$           350,00$       0 7,292.56$      7,114.40$      (178.16)$           
375,000$       7,8$      28.25 $    7,638.17  (190.08)$           375,00$       0 7,814.93$      7,624.85$      (190.08)$           
400,000$       8,3$      50.61 $    8,148.63  (201.98)$           400,00$       0 8,337.29$      8,135.31$      (201.98)$           
425,000$       8,8$      72.98 $    8,659.09  (213.89)$           425,00$       0 8,859.66$      8,645.77$      (213.89)$           
450,000$       9,3$      95.34 $    9,169.55  (225.79)$           450,00$       0 9,382.02$      9,156.23$      (225.79)$           
475,000$       9,9$      17.71 $    9,680.00  (237.71)$           475,00$       0 9,904.39$      9,666.68$      (237.71)$           
500,000$       10,4$    40.07 $    10,190.46 (249.61)$           500,00$       0 10,426.75$    10,177.14$    (249.61)$           
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